FaLl/Winter 2007 - Buitz 1 CLass SuppLies

STAMPS:
A83 Small Solid Snowflake Circle
C63 Snowflake Circle
E93 Snowflakes
E94 Falling Snow
F154 Merry Christmas Block
F155 Peace Hope Joy
G137 Christmas Truck
J102 Merry Little Christmas Scene
J108 Penguins with Banner
K59 Whimsical Tree Border
K64 Merry Christmas Border
K66 Penguin Border
N102 Upright Holiday Cheer
N107 Upright Season’s Greetings Dots
N110 Rickrack Border
N112 Harlequin Border
P90 Christmas Tree Dots
PF11 Christmas Dots stamp set
PF12 Ice Skating stamp set
PF13 Ho-Ho-Holidays stamp set
TR19 Flower Vine Accents stamp set
TR22 Christmas Word Dots stamp set
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CARDSTOCK:

PC10 Navy Cards (30-pk)

PC16 Red Cards (30-pk)

PC21 White Cards (30-pk)

PC30 Blue Ice Cards (30-pk)

PC32 Chocolate Brown Cards (30-pk)
PC33 Sky Blue Cards (30-pk)

PC34 Lime Cards (30-pk)

PC35 Magenta Cards (30-pk)

PC36 Golden Tangerine Cards (30-pk)
PC38 Emerald Green Cards (30-pk)
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RIBBON:

RB30 Sheer, Emerald ribbon (¥z-in, 50-yd) 3
RB57 Sheer, Hot Pink ribbon (¥-in, 50-yd) 4
RB59 Sheer, Red ribbon (¥4-in, 50-yd) 1

BELLA PRESS PAPERS (12x12 in):

CD14 Peppermint Stripes (25-pk) 1
CD15 Peppermint Dots (25-pk) 2
CD18 Watermelon Stripes (25-pk) 1

DENAMI ACCESSORIES:
GLO1 Quickie Glue Pen
SRSO01 Iridescent Pastels glitters
SK-CL001 Crystal Lacquer
TS-GP002 Glue Pad

NEW! INK PADS:
TS-VF082 Onyx Black Versafine
TS-VF054 Vintage Sepia Versafine
TS-VG080 Aloe Vera Versamagic
TS-VGO037 Sea Breeze Versamagic
TS-VG092 Cloud White Versamagic
TS-BR038 Sky Blue Brilliance
TS-VF054 Coffee Bean Brilliance
TS-IM040 Chartreuse Impress
TS-IM033 Cherry Pink Impress

MARKERS BY TOMBOW™:
025 Light Orange
062 Pale Yellow
098 Avocado
133 Chartreuse
173 Willow Green
452 Process Blue
491 Glacier Blue
623 Purple Sage
673 Orchid
703 Pink Rose
723 Pink
743 Hot Pink
755 Rubine Red
815 Cherry
977 Saddle Brown
985 Chrome Yellow
N79 Warm Grey 2
N95 Cool Grey 1

OTHER SUPPLIES™:

Decorative Scissors
1” Hole Punch

*Products not carried by DeNami Design.
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Ouantities listed to the riaht of class supplies indicate number of cards on which each item is used in the class.




FaLl/Winter 2007 - Blitz 2 Crass SuprLies

STAMPS:

A83
C57
C63
E93
E104
F154
F155
G137
K59
K66
N102
N107
N108
N111
N112
PFO6
PF11
PF12
PF13
TRO6
TRO7
TR12
TR15
TR19
TR22

Small Solid Snowflake Circle
Mini Dot Wreath

Snowflake Circle

Snowflakes

Peek-a-boo Penguin

Merry Christmas Block

Peace Hope Joy

Christmas Truck

Whimsical Tree Border
Penguin Border

Upright Holiday Cheer

Upright Season’s Greetings Dots
Merry Christmas Dot Border
Zigzag Stitch Border

Harlequin Border

Whimsical Christmas stamp set
Christmas Dots stamp set

Ice Skating stamp set
Ho-Ho-Holidays stamp set
Winter Days stamp set

Holiday Greetings stamp set
Sweet Treat Blocks stamp set
Whimsical Trees stamp set
Flower Vine Accents stamp set
Christmas Word Dots stamp set

CARDSTOCK:

PCO08
PCO09
PC10
PC16
PC21
PC23
PC30
PC32
PC33
PC34
PC35
PC15
PC36
PC38

Hunter Green Cards (30-pk)
Burgundy Cards (30-pk)

Navy Blue Cards (30-pk)

Red Cards (30-pk)

White Cards (30-pk)

Black Cards (30-pk)

Blue Ice Cards (30-pk)
Chocolate Brown Cards (30-pk)
Sky Blue Cards (30-pk)

Lime Cards (30-pk)

Magenta Cards (30-pk)

Cream Cards (30-pk)

Golden Tangerine Cards (30-pk)
Emerald Green Cards (30-pk)

RIBBON:
RC28 Mesh, Iridescent ribbon (Yin, 100yd) 1
RB30 Sheer, Emerald ribbon (¥z-in, 50-yd) 1
RB57 Sheer, Hot Pink ribbon (¥2-in, 50-yd) 2

RB58 Sheer, White ribbon (¥4-in, 50-yd)
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BELLA PRESS PAPERS (12x12 in):
CD14 Peppermint Stripes (25-pk)
CD18 Watermelon Stripes (25-pk)
HLO02 Holly Vines (25-pk)

DENAMI ACCESSORIES:

AS-FF01
GLO1
SK-CLO1
SRS01
SS06
TS-GP002

White Fun Flock
Quickie Glue Pen
Crystal Lacquer
Iridescent Pastels glitters
Gold Glitter

Glue Pad

NEW! INK PADS:

TS-BR038
TS-IM033
TS-IM040
TS-VF018
TS-VF054
TS-VF082
TS-VG037

Sky Blue Brilliance
Cherry Pink Impress
Chartreuse Impress
Majestic Blue Versafine
Vintage Sepia Versafine
Onyx Black Versafine
Sea Breeze Versamagic

MARKERS BY TOMBOW™:

025 Light Orange

055
062
133
173
192
452
491
703
743
755
757
815
835
942
985
N79
N95

Chrome Yellow
Pale Yellow
Chartreuse
Willow Green
Asparagus
Process Blue
Glacier Blue
Pink Rose

Hot Pink
Rubine Red
Port Red
Cherry
Persimmon

Tan

Chrome Yellow
Warm Grey 2
Cool Grey 1

OTHER SUPPLIES*:
1” Hole Punch

*Products not carried by DeNami Design.
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Ouantities listed to the riaht of class supplies indicate number of cards on which each item is used in the class.




FaLl/Winter 2007 - Mini Buitz 1 CLass SuprLies

STAMPS:

B85 Small Solid Circle

C57 Mini Dot Wreath

C63 Snowflake Circle
E104 Peek-a-boo Penguin

E98 Small Dot Wreath

150 Holly Cluster

K57 Small Scallop Border

K64 Merry Christmas Border

K66 Penguin Border

M51 Merry Christmas Gift
N108 Merry Christmas Dot Border

P31 Tree Scene

P89 Whimsical Tree Scene
PFO6 Whimsical Christmas stamp set
PF11 Christmas Dots stamp set
TRO5 Winter Blocks stamp set
TR10 Sweet Accents stamp set
TR19 Flower Vine Accents stamp set
TR22 Christmas Word Dots stamp set

CARDSTOCK:

PCO7 Vellum Paper (50-pk)
PC15 Cream Cards (30-pk)
PC16 Red Cards (30-pk)
PC21 White Cards (30-pk)
PC22 Gold Cards (30-pk)
PC23 Black Cards (30-pk)
PC32 Chocolate Brown Cards (30-pk)
PC33 Sky Blue Cards (30-pk)
PC34 Lime Cards (30-pk)
PC35 Magenta Cards (30-pk)

RIBBON (5/8-in, 25-yd unless otherwise noted):
RB36 Ivory w/Gold ribbon
RB56 Sheer, Lime Green ribbon

PR RPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPNNRPRRPRPRERRERR

NMNNEFENMNNMNNBRAPRP R

2
1

RB57 Sheer, Hot Pink ribbon (¥2-in, 50-yd) 1

BELLA PRESS PAPERS (12x12 in):
CD11 Gingerbread Stripes
CD12 Gingerbread Polka Dots
CHO3 Leafy Vine Rows

CHO4 Leafy Lattice

HLO03 Holly Lattice

DENAMI ACCESSORIES:
GLO1 Quickie Glue Pen
SK-CLO01 Crystal Lacquer
SRSO01 Iridescent Pastels glitters
SS06 Gold Glitter

NEW! INK PADS:
TS-VF054 Vintage Sepia Versafine
TS-VF082 Onyx Black Versafine
TS-VGO037 Sea Breeze Versamagic

MARKERS BY TOMBOW™:
025 Light Orange
062 Pale Yellow
098 Avocado
133 Chartreuse
158 Dark Olive
173 Willow Green
452 Process Blue
491 Glacier Blue
703 Pink Rose
723 Pink
755 Rubine Red
757 Port Red
835 Persimmon
977 Saddle Brown
985 Chrome Yellow

OTHER SUPPLIES*:
1/8” Hole Punch

*Products not carried by DeNami Design.
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Quantities listed to the right of class supplies indicate number of cards on which each item is used in the class.




FaLl/Winter 2007 = Mini BLitz 2 CLass SuppLies

STAMPS:
F154 Merry Christmas Block 1 DENAMI ACCESSORIES:

150 Holly Cluster 1 GLO1 Quickie Glue Pen 4
K64 Merry Christmas Border 3 SK-CLO01 Crystal Lacquer 1
K65 Penguin Trio 1 SRSO01 Iridescent Pastels glitters 2
K66 Penguin Border 1 SR03 Classic Christmas Glitters 3
M52 Leafy Vine Wreath 2 TS-GL002 Essential Glue Pad 2
N82 Christmas Block Design 1
N95 Large Holly 1 NEW! INK PADS:

P86 Leafy Christmas Scene 1 TS-VF054 Vintage Sepia Versafine 1
PFO6 Whimsical Christmas stamp set 1 TS-VF082 Onyx Black Versafine 4
CARDSTOCK: MARKERS BY TOMBOW™:

PC09 Burgundy Cards 2 025 Light Orange 1
PC08 Hunter Green Cards (30-pk) 1 062 Pale Yellow 1
PC22 Iridescent Gold Cards (30-pk) 3 133 Chartreuse 2
PC15 Cream Cards (30-pk) 4 158 Dark Olive 1
PC32 Chocolate Brown Cards (30-pk) 2 173 Willow Green 2
PC23 Black Cards (30-pk) 1 177 Dark Jade 1
PC38 Emerald Green Cards (30-pk) 1 195 Light Green 1
PC35 Magenta Cards (30-pk) 2 452 Process Blue 1
PC34 Lime Cards (30-pk) 1 491 Glacier Blue 1
PC21 White Cards (30-pk) 1 703 Pink Rose 2

755 Rubine Red 2
RIBBON (5/8-in, 25-yd unless otherwise noted): 757 Port Red 1
RB36 Ivory w/Gold ribbon 2 815 Cherry 2
RB55 Sheer, Hot Pink ribbon 1 942 Tan 1
RB57 Sheer, Hot Pink ribbon (¥2-in, 50-yd) 1 985 Chrome Yellow 1
RB30 Sheer, Emerald ribbon (¥%-in, 50-yd) 1
RB59 Sheer, Red ribbon (¥-in, 50-yd) 1 OTHER SUPPLIES*:

1/8” Hole Punch

BELLA PRESS PAPERS (12x12 in):
CD18 Watermelon Stripes 1
CD19 Watermelon Dots 1 *Products not carried by DeNami Design.
HLO1 Holly & Swirls 1

Quantities listed to the right of class supplies indicate number of cards on which each item is used in the class.




